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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 195.0 1 1 195.0 24.0 8.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 20.0 34.0 26.0 17.0 10

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 151.0 2 2 151.0 26.0 33.0 31.0 23.0 38.0 5

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 129.0 3 3 129.0 21.0 12.0 21.0 36.0 16.0 23.0 6

Matlock Rice Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 118.0 4 4 118.0 32.0 29.0 29.0 28.0 4

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 80.0 5 5 80.0 25.0 33.0 22.0 3

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 73.0 6 6 73.0 12.0 16.0 25.0 20.0 4

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 72.0 7 7 72.0 26.0 25.0 21.0 3

Mike Major Smart Whiskey Doc 4361269 62.0 8 8 62.0 37.0 25.0 2

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 61.0 9 9 61.0 21.0 40.0 2

Kaleigh King Black Out Boon 5410697 60.0 10 10 60.0 27.0 16.0 17.0 3

Jake Lemons Satin Lil Kat 5568812 59.0 11 11 59.0 31.0 28.0 2

Justin Stanton Custom Chic 4941685 53.0 12 12 53.0 23.0 30.0 2

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 51.0 13 13 51.0 24.0 27.0 2

Trinity Haggard - TTU Select Guns 4752161 50.0 14 14 50.0 18.0 32.0 2

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 44.0 15 15 44.0 26.0 18.0 2

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 41.0 16 16 41.0 11.0 30.0 2

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 38.0 17 17 38.0 38.0 1

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 35.0 18 18 35.0 35.0 1

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 33.0 19 19 33.0 33.0 1

Matlock Rice Nitetime Cat 55029110 32.0 20 20 32.0 32.0 1

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 30.0 21 21 30.0 30.0 1

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 28.0 22 22 28.0 28.0 1

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 26.0 23 23 26.0 26.0 1

Joel Farrington Billy Tarplay 5261283 24.0 24 24 24.0 24.0 1

Lanham Brown R A B He Dunit 5369889 24.0 24 24 24.0 24.0 1

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 21.0 26 26 21.0 21.0 1

Cody Brown Gunnin For Woody 4839592 21.0 27 27 21.0 21.0 1

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 20.0 28 28 20.0 20.0 1

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 20.0 29 29 20.0 20.0 1

Si Jarboe Pepto Girl 3525463 20.0 29 29 20.0 11.0 9.0 2

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 19.0 31 31 19.0 19.0 1

Dennis Harris Gimme A Playgun 4516608 19.0 31 31 19.0 10.0 9.0 2

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 19.0 31 31 19.0 9.0 10.0 2

Tommy Powell Cuttin Big Chex pending 13.0 34 34 13.0 13.0 1

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 13.0 34 34 13.0 13.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 12.0 36 36 12.0 12.0 1

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 12.0 36 36 12.0 12.0 1

Dale Burris Remington Te N Te 4849107 7.0 38 38 7.0 7.0 1

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 7.0 38 38 7.0 7.0 1

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 6.0 40 40 6.0 6.0 1

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 4.0 41 41 4.0 4.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 43.0 1 1 43.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 10

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 33.0 2 2 33.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 5

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 29.0 3 3 29.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 11.0 6.0 3.0 6

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 24.0 4 4 24.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 4

Kaleigh King Black Out Boon 5410697 19.0 5 5 19.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 3

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 18.0 6 6 18.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 3

Mike Major Smart Whiskey Doc 4361269 17.0 7 7 17.0 9.0 8.0 2

Justin Stanton Custom Chic 4941685 16.0 8 8 16.0 7.0 9.0 2

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 15.0 9 9 15.0 5.0 10.0 2

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 15.0 9 9 15.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 3

Dennis Harris Gimme A Playgun 4516608 14.0 11 11 14.0 12.0 1.0 1.0 3

Jake Lemons Satin Lil Kat 5568812 14.0 11 11 14.0 8.0 6.0 2

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 14.0 11 11 14.0 8.0 6.0 2

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 13.0 14 14 13.0 8.0 5.0 2

Matlock Rice Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 12.0 15 15 12.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 12.0 15 15 12.0 12.0 1

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 11.0 17 17 11.0 11.0 1

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 10.0 18 18 10.0 5.0 5.0 2

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 10.0 18 18 10.0 10.0 1

Matlock Rice Chicout Tes Princess 983778 10.0 18 18 10.0 1.0 9.0 2

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 9.0 21 21 9.0 9.0 1

Cody Brown Gunnin For Woody 4839592 9.0 21 21 9.0 9.0 1

Trinity Haggard - TTU Select Guns 4752161 9.0 21 21 9.0 4.0 5.0 2

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 7.0 24 24 7.0 7.0 1

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 7.0 24 24 7.0 7.0 1

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 7.0 24 24 7.0 7.0 1

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0 1

Fielding Rogers Smart Magnum Dun It 5578874 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0 1

Joel Farrington Billy Tarplay 5261283 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0 1

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 5.0 30 30 5.0 5.0 1

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 4.0 31 31 4.0 4.0 1

Kaley Millender Doc Hickory Tuff 3657770 4.0 31 31 4.0 4.0 1

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 4.0 31 31 4.0 4.0 1

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0 1

Florent Delesque TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0 1

Si Jarboe Pepto Girl 3525463 3.0 34 34 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Matlock Rice Nitetime Cat 55029110 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 2.0 37 37 2.0 1.0 1.0 2

Tommy Powell Cuttin Big Chex pending 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 2.0 37 37 2.0 2.0 1

Dale Burris Remington Te N Te 4849107 1.0 45 45 1.0 1.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Al-Mariah Texas Star AHR648160 1.0 45 45 1.0 1.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Kaley Millender Vested Alibi 4789723 1.0 45 45 1.0 1.0 1

Lanham Brown R A B He Dunit 5369889 1.0 45 45 1.0 1.0 1
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 49.0 1 1 49.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 10

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 32.0 2 2 32.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 6

Matlock Rice Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 32.0 2 2 32.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 4

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 32.0 2 2 32.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 5

Mike Major Smart Whiskey Doc 4361269 20.0 5 5 20.0 10.0 10.0 2

Kaleigh King Black Out Boon 5410697 14.0 6 6 14.0 11.0 2.0 1.0 3

Dennis Harris Gimme A Playgun 4516608 13.0 7 7 13.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 3

Jake Lemons Satin Lil Kat 5568812 13.0 7 7 13.0 9.0 4.0 2

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 12.0 9 9 12.0 7.0 5.0 2

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 12.0 9 9 12.0 12.0 1

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 12.0 9 9 12.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4

Trinity Haggard - TTU Select Guns 4752161 12.0 9 9 12.0 4.0 8.0 2

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 11.0 13 13 11.0 11.0 1

Justin Stanton Custom Chic 4941685 11.0 13 13 11.0 4.0 7.0 2

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 11.0 13 13 11.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 3

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 10.0 16 16 10.0 1.0 9.0 2

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 10.0 16 16 10.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 3

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 9.0 18 18 9.0 9.0 1

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 18 18 9.0 4.0 5.0 2

Matlock Rice Chicout Tes Princess 983778 9.0 18 18 9.0 9.0 1

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 8.0 21 21 8.0 8.0 1

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 8.0 21 21 8.0 5.0 3.0 2

Florent Delesque TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 7.0 23 23 7.0 7.0 1

Matlock Rice Nitetime Cat 55029110 7.0 23 23 7.0 7.0 1

Si Jarboe Pepto Girl 3525463 7.0 23 23 7.0 5.0 2.0 2

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 7.0 23 23 7.0 7.0 1

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0 1

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0 1

Lanham Brown R A B He Dunit 5369889 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0 1

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 5.0 30 30 5.0 5.0 1

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 5.0 30 30 5.0 5.0 1

Cody Brown Gunnin For Woody 4839592 4.0 32 32 4.0 4.0 1

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 4.0 32 32 4.0 4.0 1

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0 1

Joel Farrington Billy Tarplay 5261283 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0 1

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 3.0 34 34 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 3.0 34 34 3.0 3.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 2.0 38 38 2.0 2.0 1

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 2.0 38 38 2.0 2.0 1

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 2.0 38 38 2.0 2.0 1

Tommy Powell Cuttin Big Chex pending 2.0 38 38 2.0 2.0 1

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 2.0 38 38 2.0 2.0 1

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 1.0 43 43 1.0 1.0 1

Dale Burris Remington Te N Te 4849107 1.0 43 43 1.0 1.0 1

Mike Radwanski Playboys Sweet Pea 4658481 1.0 43 43 1.0 1.0 1

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 1.0 43 43 1.0 1.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 59.0 1 1 59.0 9.0 2.0 1.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 10

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 47.0 2 2 47.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 5

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 33.0 3 3 33.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 11.0 2.0 8.0 6

Matlock Rice Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 31.0 4 4 31.0 12.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 29.0 5 5 29.0 6.0 15.0 8.0 3

Matlock Rice Chicout Tes Princess 983778 24.0 6 6 24.0 5.0 7.0 12.0 3

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 22.0 7 7 22.0 7.0 13.0 2.0 3

Matlock Rice Nitetime Cat 55029110 21.0 8 8 21.0 11.0 10.0 2

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 20.0 9 9 20.0 7.0 13.0 2

Justin Stanton Custom Chic 4941685 19.0 10 10 19.0 9.0 10.0 2

Boyd Rice Playin Haidn Seek pending 18.0 11 11 18.0 18.0 1

Boyd Rice BFR Cowboys Like Us pending 17.0 12 12 17.0 17.0 1

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 17.0 12 12 17.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4

Boyd Rice Out of Tune pending 16.0 14 14 16.0 16.0 1

Tommy Powell Cuttin Big Chex pending 16.0 14 14 16.0 11.0 5.0 2

Trey Pool Lottie pending 16.0 14 14 16.0 16.0 1

Trinity Haggard - TTU Select Guns 4752161 16.0 14 14 16.0 1.0 15.0 2

Boyd Rice Lonestars pending 14.0 18 18 14.0 14.0 1

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 14.0 18 18 14.0 14.0 1

Jake Lemons Satin Lil Kat 5568812 14.0 18 18 14.0 5.0 9.0 2

Kaleigh King Black Out Boon 5410697 13.0 21 21 13.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3

Clayton Anderson Call Me Rey 5391815 12.0 22 22 12.0 12.0 1

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 12.0 22 22 12.0 4.0 8.0 2

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 11.0 24 24 11.0 3.0 8.0 2

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 11.0 24 24 11.0 11.0 1

Mike Major Smart Whiskey Doc 4361269 11.0 24 24 11.0 6.0 5.0 2

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 10.0 27 27 10.0 10.0 1

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 10.0 27 27 10.0 10.0 1

Florent Delesque TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 10.0 27 27 10.0 10.0 1

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 9.0 30 30 9.0 9.0 1

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 30 30 9.0 5.0 4.0 2

Lanham Brown R A B He Dunit 5369889 9.0 30 30 9.0 9.0 1

Rhett Baker Zap pending 9.0 30 30 9.0 9.0 1

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 8.0 34 34 8.0 8.0 1

Boyd Rice SJR Oaks Natalie 5460417 8.0 34 34 8.0 8.0 1

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 8.0 34 34 8.0 8.0 1

Jay Finn Revoluntinary Chic 5173005 7.0 37 37 7.0 7.0 1

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 7.0 37 37 7.0 3.0 4.0 2

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 7.0 37 37 7.0 7.0 1

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 6.0 40 40 6.0 6.0 1

Joel Farrington Billy Tarplay 5261283 6.0 40 40 6.0 6.0 1

Parke Greeson Sioux Me Please 5472136 6.0 40 40 6.0 6.0 1

Sean Brown Cecil Santana 4866887 6.0 40 40 6.0 6.0 1

Si Jarboe Pepto Girl 3525463 6.0 40 40 6.0 3.0 3.0 2

Dave Rawdon Cee Cattolena 5154740 5.0 45 45 5.0 5.0 1

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 5.0 45 45 5.0 5.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 4.0 47 47 4.0 4.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 4.0 47 47 4.0 4.0 1

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 4.0 47 47 4.0 4.0 1

Tommy Powell Sweet Talkin Merada 5241283 4.0 47 47 4.0 4.0 1

Wade Meador This Shiners Smokin 4687768 4.0 47 47 4.0 4.0 1

Wes Chappell Lil Ruff Sunshine 5423173 4.0 47 47 4.0 4.0 1

Dale Burris Remington Te N Te 4849107 3.0 53 53 3.0 3.0 1

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 3.0 53 53 3.0 3.0 1

Tom Neel Verve Cat 5521133 3.0 53 53 3.0 3.0 1

Cody Brown Gunnin For Woody 4839592 2.0 56 56 2.0 2.0 1

Dennis Harris Gimme A Playgun 4516608 2.0 56 56 2.0 1.0 1.0 2

Elise Etzebeth Al-Mariah Texas Star AHR648160 2.0 56 56 2.0 2.0 1

Rhett Baker R E B Lectricity pending 2.0 56 56 2.0 2.0 1

Si Jarboe Ima Rock Olena N643701 2.0 56 56 2.0 2.0 1

Tom Neel Zeze On The Eyez 5565424 2.0 56 56 2.0 2.0 1

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 2.0 56 56 2.0 2.0 1

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 1.0 63 63 1.0 1.0 1

Fielding Rogers Smart Magnum Dun It 5578874 1.0 63 63 1.0 1.0 1

Matlock Rice Cattasan 5438038 1.0 63 63 1.0 1.0 1

Mike Radwanski Playboys Sweet Pea 4658481 1.0 63 63 1.0 1.0 1

Tom Neel Roany Rey Jay 5067716 1.0 63 63 1.0 1.0 1

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 1.0 63 63 1.0 1.0 1
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Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 44.0 1 1 44.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 10

Matlock Rice Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 43.0 2 2 43.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 4

Mike Major Cowboy Express 5168095 39.0 3 3 39.0 7.0 13.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 5

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 35.0 4 4 35.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 6

Mozaun McKibben Autumn Play 5341178 32.0 5 5 32.0 8.0 14.0 10.0 3

Matlock Rice Nitetime Cat 55029110 27.0 6 6 27.0 14.0 13.0 2

Sarah Seewer Prizes Tangelina 4676353 20.0 7 7 20.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 4

Jake Lemons Satin Lil Kat 5568812 18.0 8 8 18.0 9.0 9.0 2

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 17.0 9 9 17.0 7.0 10.0 2

Tom Neel Verve Cat 5521133 16.0 10 10 16.0 16.0 1

Mozaun McKibben Balanced Catalyst 15.0 11 11 15.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3

Tom Neel Zeze On The Eyez 5565424 15.0 11 11 15.0 15.0 1

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 14.0 13 13 14.0 2.0 12.0 2

Kaleigh King Black Out Boon 5410697 14.0 13 13 14.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 3

Mike Major Smart Whiskey Doc 4361269 14.0 13 13 14.0 12.0 2.0 2

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 13.0 16 16 13.0 9.0 4.0 2

Matlock Rice Cattasan 5438038 13.0 16 16 13.0 13.0 1

Trinity Haggard - TTU Select Guns 4752161 13.0 16 16 13.0 9.0 4.0 2

Boyd Rice SJR Oaks Natalie 5460417 12.0 19 19 12.0 12.0 1

Mark Mills CR Smooth As Pistol 5239762 12.0 19 19 12.0 12.0 1

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 11.0 21 21 11.0 11.0 1

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 11.0 21 21 11.0 11.0 1

Clayton Anderson Call Me Rey 5391815 11.0 21 21 11.0 11.0 1

Boyd Rice Lonestars pending 10.0 24 24 10.0 10.0 1

Larry King Royal Mecom 4901815 10.0 24 24 10.0 2.0 8.0 2

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 10.0 24 24 10.0 10.0 1

Boyd Rice Playin Haidn Seek pending 9.0 27 27 9.0 9.0 1

Joel Farrington Billy Tarplay 5261283 9.0 27 27 9.0 9.0 1

John Ross Boots N Sixguns 5390927 9.0 27 27 9.0 6.0 3.0 2

Rhett Baker R E B Lectricity pending 9.0 27 27 9.0 9.0 1

Boyd Rice Out of Tune pending 8.0 31 31 8.0 8.0 1

Lanham Brown R A B He Dunit 5369889 8.0 31 31 8.0 8.0 1

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 8.0 31 31 8.0 8.0 1

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 7.0 34 34 7.0 7.0 1

Fielding Rogers Kuki Sioux 5465264 7.0 34 34 7.0 7.0 1

Justin Stanton Custom Chic 4941685 7.0 34 34 7.0 3.0 4.0 2

Mike Radwanski Playboys Sweet Pea 4658481 7.0 34 34 7.0 7.0 1

Si Jarboe Pepto Girl 3525463 7.0 34 34 7.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3

Steve Drennan Wares The Best 5245414 7.0 34 34 7.0 3.0 4.0 2

Trey Pool Lottie pending 7.0 34 34 7.0 7.0 1

Wade Meador This Shiners Smokin 4687768 7.0 34 34 7.0 7.0 1

Cody Brown Gunnin For Woody 4839592 6.0 42 42 6.0 6.0 1

Fielding Rogers Smart Magnum Dun It 5578874 6.0 42 42 6.0 6.0 1

Parke Greeson Sioux Me Please 5472136 6.0 42 42 6.0 6.0 1

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 6.0 42 42 6.0 6.0 1

Boyd Rice BFR Cowboys Like Us pending 5.0 46 46 5.0 5.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Fielding Rogers CD Magical Lights 5242536 5.0 46 46 5.0 5.0 1

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 5.0 46 46 5.0 5.0 1

Mark Mills Fletch In The Sand 4894179 5.0 46 46 5.0 5.0 1

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 5.0 46 46 5.0 5.0 1

Will Lorenz Sonita Hoveys Bug 4582893 5.0 46 46 5.0 5.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Stylish Blue Rey 5359531 4.0 52 52 4.0 4.0 1

Tommy Powell Cuttin Big Chex pending 4.0 52 52 4.0 4.0 1

Dennis Harris Gimme A Playgun 4516608 3.0 54 54 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 4695972 3.0 54 54 3.0 3.0 1

Rex Quintana Lil Playboy Badger 4002491 3.0 54 54 3.0 3.0 1

Baru Spiller Western Sequel 4666563 2.0 57 57 2.0 2.0 1

Connie Coberly Miranda Del Cielo 4940377 2.0 57 57 2.0 2.0 1

Dale Burris Remington Te N Te 4849107 2.0 57 57 2.0 2.0 1

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 2.0 57 57 2.0 2.0 1

Elise Etzebeth Al-Mariah Texas Star AHR648160 1.0 61 61 1.0 1.0 1

Justin Stanton Jac Smart 4921266 1.0 61 61 1.0 1.0 1

Mark Mills Promise The Moon 5312216 1.0 61 61 1.0 1.0 1

Rhett Baker Zap pending 1.0 61 61 1.0 1.0 1

Si Jarboe Ima Rock Olena N643701 1.0 61 61 1.0 1.0 1

Will Lorenz A True Pepto Playboy 1027060 1.0 61 61 1.0 1.0 1


	Open AA
	Open

	Open Pleasure
	Open

	Open Trail
	Open

	Open Reining
	Open

	Open Cow
	Open


